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LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR DRIVING TEST FOR THE POST OF DRIVER IN THE OFFICE OF ASLSA 
Name of Candidate 

Ashiklal Sahu 

Jimi Boro 

Abinash Das 

Pinku Kalita 

Tarun Rabha 

Manoj Deuri 

Kamal Nath 

Saminul Hoque 

Phulsan Dewan 

Pankaj Sonowal 

Pranjal Bharali 

Priyanku Bhagawati 
MUNMU SARMAH 

GOBINDA SARKAR 

Father's Name 

Indrasan Lal Sahu 

Samrit Boro 

Rabi Ram Das 

|Late Khanindra Kalita 

Mr. Sambhu Rabha 

|Late Kamal Deuri 

Dhaneswar Nath 

|Chowkat Ali 

Jabed Ali Dewan 

Late Reba Kanta Sonowal 

Haren Bharali 

Dwipendra Bhagawati 
Shri Sushil Sharma 

Suchil Sarkar 

Address 

Kalacherra, P.0-Jaffirbond, Dist- Hailakandi 

Vill- Dighali Pt.-ll, P.0.- Dighali, Dhupdhara, 
Dist.- Goalpara- 7831234. 

H. No.- 9, Bishnu Rabha Path, Ghoramara, 
Chandan Nagar, P.0.-Beltola, P.S- Hatigaon, 
Dist. -Kamrup(M). 

Sualkuchi, Natool, Dist- Kamrup, Pin-781103 
Bishnu Path, H. No.-6, Bye lane-2, 
Rukminigaon, Guwahati-781022 

Barbari, Bartila, Hengrabari, Dist-Kamrup (M), 
Guwahati-36. 

Barlechakona, p.o- Madhukuchi, Rangia, Dist. 
Kamrup, Pin- 781354 
Boinaoja, Aulachowka, Mangaldoi, Darrang 
784529 

Pub Chandmari, W/No.-14©, Khelmati, 
Lakhimpur, Assam 
Bye lane -5, Near SBI ATM Banipur, Dibrugarh 
786003 

Vill-Niz Bhawanipur, P.S & P.0- Bhawanipur, 
Dist- Barpeta- 781352 
Hajo, Bamuntola, Dist- Kamrup, P.O- Hajo, Pin 
781102 

Jaradhora Gaon, P.0. Deoraja, P.S. Gaurisagar, 
Dist. Sivasagar, PIN-785680 

vill: Dakhin Kalabhanga, P.O. Simlaguri, P.S. 
Barpeta Road, Dist. Barpeta, PIN-781315 

DOB 

10-11-1990 

21-09-1999 

02-03-1998 

01-03-1989 

31-12-1980 

17-01-1992 

01-01-1997 

31-12-1995 

15-05-1997 

24-09-1980 

28-06-1990 

06-04-1993 

01.11.1988 

03.02.1998 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

|VISHAL KASHYAP 

BIKASH DEURI 

|AJIT HAZARIKA 

|ANAMUL HAQUE 
BARBHUIYA 

DEEP JYOTI KALITA 

MRIDUL RAHANG 

|SUKLESWAR BORO 

|DIPU KUMAR DAS 

Barun Kashyap 

Biren Deuri 

Bipul Hazarika 

Faizul Haque Barbhuiya 

Mathur Kalita 

Dhenu Ram Rahang 

Lt. Kalpa Ram Boro 

Bimal Kumar Das 

House no. 24, Gosaibari, Beltola, Guwahati, 
Kamrup(M), PO&PS. Basistha, Ghy- 781028 

Bamfor, Vill. Khetri, PO. Topatoli, PS. Khetri, 
Dist. Kamrup(M), PIN- 782403 
Longkakia, Vill. Lalimchiga Chariali, Dist. 
Sivasagar, PIN- 785680 
C/o Md. Qutub Uddin, HN. 42, Notbama, Near 
Manju Gas Agency, Hatigaon, Guwahati, 
|Kamrup(M), 781038 
Basistha Ganesh Nagar, Guwahati, CID Colony, 
Near Nilkantha Path, Guwahati 
|Vill. Rewa Maheswar, PO. Gandhinagar, PS. 
Khetri, Dist. Kamrup(M)- 782403 
M.T. Road, Geetanagar, Amayapur Path, PS. 
Noonmati, Dist. Kamrup(m), PIN-781020 

Chandmari, Guwahati, Nizarapar, HN. 215, 
Gandhinagar, 

01.03.1996 

06.11.1997 

30.10.1992 

11.03.1992 

01.07.1992 

31.05.1994 

23.10.1988 

20.10.1988 
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28 

29 

30 

DIGANTA SARMA 

|ANJAN RAMCHIARY 

HIMEN GOGOI 

Sri Gajen Das 

|Siddhartha Khakhalary 

Nayan Moni Gogoi 

Giridhar Baruah 

Taksheswar Das 

Dilip Sarma 

Lt. Pabin Ramchiary 

Hitendra Gogoi 

Sri Prasanna Das 

Dhurjati Khakhalary 

Budheswar Gogoi 

Laityen Baruah 

Prabin Das 

c/o Dilip Sarma, Vill. Majdia, PO. Mugkuchi, 
PIN- 781334, PS. Nalbari 
vill. Rongabali, Dist. Nalbari, PO. Naherbari, 
PS & PO. Ghograpar 
Batahghuli, Panjabari, PS. Satgaon, Dist. 
Kamrup(M), PIN-781037 
Ketekibari, Vill & P.O. Baramboi, P.S. Hajo, 
Dist. Kamrup(Assam) 
Vill. Purani Para, P.0. Dahela, P.S. Dudhnoi, 

| Dist. Goalpara 
|Satgaon, Progati Nagar, Bylane 5, H. No. 97, 
P.S. Satgaon, P.O. Udyan Vihar, Pin. 781171, 

Dist. Kamrup (M), Assam. 
Dist. Bongaigaon, Vill. Nowagaon, P.S. 
Bongaigaon, P.O. Mulagaon, Pin. 783380 

|Vill. Manpara-Ananta Kachari Path. P.O. 
|Dhirenpara, P.S. Fatashil Ambari, Pin. 781025 

10.12.1997 

01.01.1986 

16.06.1994 

01.03.1992 

16.08.1988 

10.09.1989 

01.10.1998 

01.07.1983 



31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Jayanta Kumar Nath 

Rajkamal Kundu 

Birdaw Baro 

Bitopan Das 

Sri Biswajit Hazarika 

Jitu Mani Das 

Debajit Singha 

Chanakya Nath 

Girin Bordoloi 

Prabudh Chandra Nath 

Babla Debnath 

Mihir Kundu 

Mani Ram Baro 

Lt. Bhaben Das 

|Sri Konok Hazarika 

|Narayan Das 

Maniram Singha 

Kandarapa Nath 

Late Shridhar Bordoloi 

Manash Jyoti Phangsho Sastri Bordaloi 

Radha Kanta Debnath 

Vill. Oujari, Dist. Morigaon, P.0. Baghara, P.S. 
Morigaon, Pin. 782105 
Vill. Pachatia Ward No.2, P.O. & P.S. 
Morigaon, Dist. Morigaon, Pin. 782105 
vill. Garamdew, P.S. Mushalpur, P.O. 
Garamdew, Dist. Baksa, Pin. 781377 
|Akashinagar, Bamunimaidan, H/no. 07, Near 
|Sarma Store. Pin. 781021 

Rongdoi Bhogania, Jorhat, P.O. Rongdoi 
Chariali, Pin. 785101 
Kharghuli Hills, Guwahati, PS/Dist. 

|Kamrup(M), Pin. 781004 

Borpara W.No.20, Bongaiga on, Pin. 783380 

|c/0. Kandarapa Nath, Saudarvitha, P.0. 
Saudarvitha, P.S. Salbari, 781318, Dist. Baksa. 

Vill Maligaon, PO Maligaon, PS Jalukbari, 
|Kamrup M, Pin 781011 
|Udahinbori, Vill Morigaon, P0 Sarubori, PS 
Morigaon, Pin 782105 

Vill Tupkhana, PO Narainpur, PS Hailakandi, 
Pin 788152 

01.11.1991 

03.01.1997 

03.03.1987 

01.01.1993 

09.12.1090 

25.08.1994 

24.09.1991 

01.01.1987 

31-05-1984 

01-01-1999 

28-11-1994 
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